
Naam-Name NR Nat Lady J/S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Tussenstand

1 Giel Huntink 194 NL J 40 14 40 40 19 40 33 36 31 293 14 19 260

2 Timo Sanders 123 NL J 33 40 36 36 36 33 29 30 33 306 29 30 247

3 Jens Beeusaert 112 B J 28 36 30 30 33 28 31 33 30 279 28 28 223

4 Andres Beers 177 NL J 22 28 29 28 40 30 16 40 21 254 16 21 217

5 Tristan Bellon 113 B J 31 33 31 0 30 0 30 31 28 214 0 0 214

6 Lucas Koppes 195 NL J 27 13 28 33 17 36 15 21 40 230 13 15 202

7 Levi Blockx 115 B J 29 29 24 19 31 27 28 0 0 187 0 0 187

8 Metin Ali Karatay 276 TR S 23 30 26 26 28 24 0 0 29 186 0 0 186

9 Thibeau Oude Luttighuis 104 NL J 18 24 0 29 26 26 25 24 26 198 0 18 180

10 Senna Pessel 131 NL J 30 0 33 18 0 31 40 28 0 180 0 0 180

11 Matteo Di Piazza 117 B S 24 23 25 23 27 22 20 18 27 209 18 20 171

12 Nisse de Koning 114 B J 25 11 20 31 24 0 23 26 0 160 0 0 160

13 Alessandro Di Piazza 118 B J 16 17 19 24 21 0 17 14 24 152 0 14 138

14 Max Haazen 212 B S 15 21 0 25 25 0 24 25 0 135 0 0 135

15 Floris Groothuizen 295 NL S 0 18 0 16 20 19 19 17 25 134 0 0 134

16 Saiko Vanhoorne 205 B S 19 19 0 22 16 0 22 20 0 118 0 0 118

17 Livia Samson 107 NL Lady J 0 0 0 0 22 20 21 15 23 101 0 0 101

18 Milo van Buggenhout 111 B S 0 16 0 0 0 23 27 27 0 93 0 0 93

19 Milan Marczak 102 B J 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 23 36 85 0 0 85

20 Isabella Kezele 111 NL Lady J 26 31 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 84

21 Daan Weuts 103 B J 14 0 0 27 0 25 0 16 0 82 0 0 82

22 Thorran Penders 218 NL S 17 15 18 20 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 70
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23 Mika van de Scheur 208 NL S 20 0 21 0 29 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 70

24 Jarne van Malderen 128 B J 21 22 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 0 66

25 Thorben Peeters 136 B J 0 0 0 17 0 29 0 19 0 65 0 0 65

26 Giovanni Witteveen 126 NL J 0 20 0 0 18 0 0 0 22 60 0 0 60

27 Gian-Luca Heyrman 188 B J 36 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 48

28 Adrian Nagy 181 NL J 0 25 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 47

29 Silas Verhoeven 154 B J 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 22 0 43 0 0 43

30 Mats Huygens 199 B S 0 16 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 37 0 0 37

31 Maxim Claeys 106 B J 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 36 0 0 36

32 Jorne Kepers 215 B S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 29 0 0 29

33 Ollie Meurs 105 NL J 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 27

34 Keano Lagas 139 NL J 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 26

35 Luqa Kelders 105 NL J 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 23

36 Lennon Henriquez 117 NL J 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 0 0 18

37 Tijs Jansen 249 NL S 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16

38 Dilivio Fortes 108 NL J 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 14

39 Nick Spronk 222 NL S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Leon Lijnsvelt 812 NL J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Naam-Name NR Nat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Tussenstand

1 Giel Huntink 194 NL J 40 21 40 40 24 40 33 36 31 305 21 24 260

2 Timo Sanders 123 NL J 33 40 36 36 36 33 29 30 33 306 29 30 247

3 Tristan Bellon 113 B J 31 33 31 0 30 0 30 31 39 225 0 0 225

4 Jens Beeusaert 112 B J 28 36 30 30 33 28 31 33 30 279 28 28 223

5 Andres Beers 177 NL J 23 29 29 28 40 30 20 40 24 263 20 23 220

6 Lucas Koppes 195 NL J 27 20 28 33 22 36 19 23 40 248 19 20 209

7 Levi Blockx 115 B J 29 30 26 24 31 27 28 0 0 195 0 0 195

8 Thibeau Oude Luttighuis 104 NL J 21 25 0 29 29 26 25 26 28 209 0 21 188

9 Senna Pessel 131 NL J 30 0 33 23 0 31 40 29 0 186 0 0 186

10 Nisse de Koning 114 B J 25 18 23 31 28 0 24 27 0 176 0 0 176

11 Alessandro Di Piazza 118 B J 20 22 22 26 25 0 21 19 27 182 0 19 163

12 Livia Samson 107 NL Lady J 0 0 0 0 26 22 23 20 26 117 0 0 117

13 Daan Weuts 103 B J 19 0 0 27 0 25 0 21 0 92 0 0 92

14 Milan Marczak 102 B J 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 25 36 87 0 0 87

15 Isabella Kezele 111 NL Lady J 26 31 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 84

16 Milo van Buggenhout 111 B J 0 0 0 0 0 24 27 28 0 79 0 0 79

17 Thorben Peeters 136 B J 0 0 0 22 0 29 0 22 0 73 0 0 73

18 Jarne van Malderen 128 B J 22 24 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 0 71

19 Giovanni Witteveen 126 NL J 0 23 0 0 23 0 0 0 25 71 0 0 71

20 Gian-Luca Heyrman 188 B J 36 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 55

21 Adrian Nagy 181 NL J 0 26 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50

22 Silas Verhoeven 154 B J 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 24 0 49 0 0 49

23 Maxim Claeys 106 B J 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 36 0 0 36

24 Ollie Meurs 105 NL J 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 28

25 Keano Lagas 139 NL J 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 27
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25 Luqa Kelders 105 NL J 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 27

27 Matteo Di Piazza 117 B J/S 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 24

28 Mats Huygens 199 B J 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 23

29 Lennon Henriquez 117 NL J 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 22 0 0 22

30 Dilivio Fortes 108 NL J 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 0 0 18

31 Leon Lijnsvelt 812 NL J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Naam-Name NR Nat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Tussenstand

1 Metin Ali Karatay 276 TR S 40 40 40 40 36 40 0 0 40 276 0 0 276

2 Matteo Di Piazza 117 B S 0 36 36 33 33 36 33 31 36 274 0 31 243

3 Floris Groothuizen 295 NL S 0 30 0 29 30 33 31 30 33 216 0 0 216

4 Max Haazen 212 B S 30 33 0 36 31 0 40 36 0 206 0 0 206

5 Saiko Vanhoorne 205 B S 33 31 0 31 29 0 36 33 0 193 0 0 193

6 Thorran Penders 218 NL S 31 28 31 30 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 120

7 Mika van de Scheur 208 NL S 36 0 33 0 40 0 0 0 0 109 0 0 109

8 Jorne Kepers 215 B S 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 69 0 0 69

9 Tijs Jansen 249 NL S 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 29

10 Nick Spronk 222 NL S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Naam-Name NR Nat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Tussenstand

1 Livia Samson 107 nl Lady J 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 40 40 200 0 0 200

2 Isabella Kezele 111 NL Lady J 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 120
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